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KANSAS 

 
SHADY CREEK SPORTING CLAYS 
BELLE PLAINE, KS 
1/27/2019 
REGISTERED SHOOT 
 
SPORTING - 12 GAUGE A 1: REGISTERED 
SHOOT 
26 Attended 
CH SHAWN NELSON 85 
RU TIM MURPHY 85 
M1 JOE M PHILLIPS 75 
M2 DARREN MILLER 69 
M3 RON GRUNDY 66 
AA1 JOHN E DHOOGHE 78 
AA2 GREG BAUER 78 
AA3 SCOTT GARRISON 77 
A1 PAUL SLAUGHTER 75 
B1 MARK RUSSELL 77 
B2 RANDY POST 46 
C1 RICH FARMER 76 
C2 CHRIS OARD 67 
C3 DIRK JONES 65 
D1 PATRICK MCMICHAEL 60 
D2 TERESA A HEILEVANG 55 
D3 WILLIAM THONI 52 
SJCH KOLTON MCFADDEN 42 
VTCH GREG BAUER 78 
VTRU SCOTT GARRISON 77 
SVCH TIM MURPHY 85 
SVRU JOHN E DHOOGHE 78 
LYCH TERESA A HEILEVANG 55 
 
SPORTING - 12 GAUGE M 1: REGISTERED 
SHOOT 
40 Attended 
CH TIM MURPHY 91 
RU MIKE KAMPLING 88 
M1 SHAWN NELSON 88 
M2 JOE M PHILLIPS 86 
M3 DARREN MILLER 85 
AA1 SCOTT GARRISON 87 
AA2 JAMES L HOLDEN 84 
AA3 DEBORAH COLE RICHTER 81 
A1 MIKE WILDERSON 77 
A2 PAUL SLAUGHTER 72 
A3 MARK CASSELL 67 
B1 MARK RUSSELL 77 
B2 DOUGLAS RICHTER 71 
C1 AUSTIN KNAPP 84 
C2 TRAVIS HALL 77 
C3 RICH FARMER 75 
D1 DANIEL E LORD 79 
D2 WESLEY R WOMACK 69 
D3 STEVE W SMITH 61 
E1 AUSTIN R SMITH 64 
E2 TJ BAYLIFF 53 
SJCH KOLTON MCFADDEN 37 
JRCH AUSTIN R SMITH 64 
JRRU TJ BAYLIFF 53 
VTCH SCOTT GARRISON 87 
VTRU DARREN MILLER 85 
SVCH TIM MURPHY 91 
SVRU MIKE KAMPLING 88 
LYCH DEBORAH COLE RICHTER 81 
LYRU TERESA A HEILEVANG 54 
SSCH JAMES L HOLDEN 84 
SSRU MARK CASSELL 67 
 


